
Specyfikacje produktu

Eaton 230994

Catalog Number: 230994 

ZSD-HKL/2X25/FS. Main contact link terminal, 2x25qmm, finger 
protection

General specifications

Eaton Metering Board ZSD other 

accessory

230994

Pack

9008790880261 2

0.3 kg 110 mm

50 mm 42 mm

0.231 dm³ SAP-UNITY

70 mm 60 mm

70 mm 0.15 kg

RoHS conform  

CE Marked

ZSD-HKL/2X25/FS

Product Name Catalog Number

Packing Unit

EAN Quantity

Gross Weight Length

Width Height

Volume ERP Name

Product Length/Depth Product Height

Product Width Product Weight

Compliances Model Code

https://www.eaton.com/pl/pl-pl.html
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Two-pole

Screwing

Do pobrania

DA-DC-03_ZSD

Features

Nominal current

Number of connections (Less Than 6 mm squared)

Number of connections (Less Than AWG 6)

Number of connections (Greater Than 25 mm squared)

Number of connections (Greater Than 250 kcmil)

Number of connections (10 mm squared)

Number of connections (16 mm squared)

Number of connections (25 mm squared)

Number of connections (250 kcmil)

Number of connections (AWG 2)

Number of connections (AWG 4)

Number of connections (AWG 4/0)

Number of connections (AWG 6)

Number of connections (total)

Number of poles

Connection type

Mounting method

Certyfikaty

https://es-assets.eaton.com/DOCUMENTATION/DECLARATIONS/03_ZSD.pdf
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DIN rail

Fine strand conductors  

Solid conductors  

Stranded conductors

1.5 mm²

0 mm²

25 mm²

0 mm²

4

0 mm²

4

25 mm²

0 mm²

1.5 mm²

Suitable for

Conductor cross section, input - min

Conductor cross section, output AWG - min

Conductor cross section, input - max

Conductor cross section, input AWG - max

Number of inputs

Conductor cross section, input AWG - min

Number of outputs

Conductor cross section, output - max

Conductor cross section, output AWG - max

Conductor cross section, output - min
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